Track / Sled - CPTPA

FIRST NAME

DAVID

BRAD

RICHARD

HAROLD

BILL

WAYNE

LEE

MATT

TRENT

HUNTER

NATE

ALLEN

RYAN

BILL

HUNTER

JOHN

ZAKERY

008) 1050 Ibs. Adult Stock 14 hp & under, RUN 1.xIlsm

LAST NAME

KNOUSE

LEAR

MARKLE

RUDY

GILLETTE

BIDDINGER

DAUGHERTY

WEAVER

SHAW

HOMAN

ARNDT

KLINGLER

ETTERS

APPLETON

HOMAN

JOZEFICK

KLINE

1050 Ibs. Adult Stock 1050 Ibs. Adult Stock

CITY

SELINSGROVE

LEWISBURG

SPRING MILLS

REBERSBURG

SNOW SHOE

DANVILLE

STATE COLLEGE

SPRING MILLS

SNOW SHOE

AARONSBURG

PALYMYRA

WINFIELD

WARRIORS MARK

JULIAN

AARONSBURG

LOGANTON

MILL HALL

Results for

YEAR MAKE

1971 SEARS
CuB CADET
1966 CUB CADET

CuB CADET

1989 JOHN DEERE
CUB CADET
CuB CADET
1978 CUB CADET
CuUB CADET
CUB CADET
1974 CuUB CADET
CUB CADET
1969 CuUB CADET
CUB CADET

CuUB CADET

MODEL

SS

102

128

126

782

122

1200

1200

108

126

1200

102

1968 ALICE CHALMEREB112

DROPPED
HOOK VEHICLE NAME
DISTANCE

113.95

LEFTOVER

NEVER SATISFIED

TWISTED TEMPER

HAYMAL HELL RAISER

FEET

119.81

116.67

114.16

104.74

103.24

96.73

95.15

94.71

94.13

93.76

91.40

89.66

84.25

82.48

79.25

78.00

77.81

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Payout

$ 70.00
$ 60.00
$ 50.00
$ 40.00

$ 30.00
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